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2023-24 VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENTS – JUNIOR BOYS 
DATE PLACE ENTRY 

FEE 
# of GAMES 

 
LEVEL # of 

TEAMS 
in TOURN. 

CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER. 

Sept 22-23/23 St. Francis High School $325 5-6 3A/4A 10-12 Deb Berze 403-500-2026 

Oct 6-7/23 Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School $400 5 4A 8 Raynell Prince 403-281-3366 

Oct 6-7/23 Lord Beaverbrook High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Leo Diaz/Jason Bogen 403-259-5585 

Oct 12-14/23 All Saints High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Kevin MacLellan/Dayna Mackenzie 403-500-2133 

Oct 27-28/23 Bishop McNally High School $400 5 3A/4A 6 Ryan McIntyre 403-500-2091 

Oct 27-28/23 Crescent Heights High School $400 5 4A 8 Jefferson Le 403-276-5521 

Oct 27-28/23 John G. Diefenbaker High School $390 5 4A 6 Matthew Kerslake 403-274-2240 

 
 
2023-24 VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENTS – JUNIOR GIRLS 

DATE PLACE ENTRY 
FEE 

# of GAMES 
 

LEVEL # of TEAMS 
in TOURN. 

CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER. 

Sept 22-23/23 Father Lacombe High School $400 5 4A 6 Kevin Lehew/Hilary Perry/Jordyn Jarvis 403-500-2066 

Oct 6-7/23 Dr. E.P. Scarlett High School $400 5 4A 8 Raynell Prince 403-281-3366 

Oct 6-7/23 Lord Beaverbrook High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Leo Diaz/Jason Bogen 403-259-5585 

Oct 12-14/23 All Saints High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Kevin MacLellan/Dayna Mackenzie 403-500-2133 

Oct 13-14/23 Bishop McNally High School $400 5 3A/4A 6 Paul Papa 403-500-2093 

Oct 13-14/23 St. Francis High School $325 8 3A/4A 5-6 Deb Berze 403-500-2026 

Oct 27-28/23 Central Memorial High School $400 4-5 4A 6 Katarina Schnerch 403-243-8880 

Oct 27-28/23 John G. Diefenbaker High School $390 5 4A 6 Matthew Kerslake 403-274-2240 

 
 
2023-24 VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENTS – SENIOR BOYS 

DATE PLACE ENTRY 
FEE 

# of GAMES 
 

LEVEL # of TEAMS 
in TOURN. 

CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER. 

Sept 22-23/23 Bishop O’Byrne High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Roxanne Stratuliak/Victoria Dakin 403-500-2103 

Sep 22-23/23 Ernest Manning High School $400 5-6 4A 8 Diandra Bridges 403-249-3131 

Oct 12-14/23 All Saints High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Kevin MacLellan/Dayna Mackenzie 403-500-2133 

Oct 13-14/23 St. Martin de Porres High School $400 4 2A/3A 12 Megan Topilko 403-500-2041 

Oct 13-14/23 Western Canada High School $400 5 4A 8 Blair LaBerge 403-228-5363 

Oct 27-28/23 Bishop McNally High School $400 5 3A/4A 6 Ryan McIntyre 403-500-2091 

Oct 27-28/23 Crescent Heights High School $400 5 4A 8 Jefferson Le 403-276-5521 



Oct 20-21/23 Notre Dame High School $375 6 3A/4A 6 Nicole Lisafeld 403-500-2109 

Oct 27-28/23 Robert Thirsk High School $400 5 4A 8 Stephanie Issler/Jodi Gentile/Evan 
Bayer 

403-817-3400 

 

 
2023-24 VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENTS – SENIOR GIRLS 

DATE PLACE ENTRY 
FEE 

# of GAMES LEVEL # of TEAMS 
in TOURN. 

CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER. 

Sept 22-23/23 Bishop O’Byrne High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Roxanne Stratuliak/Victoria Dakin 403-500-2103 

Sep 22-23/23 Ernest Manning High School $400 5-6 4A 8 Diandra Bridges 403-249-3131 

Sept 22-23/23 Father Lacombe High School $400 5 4A 6 Kevin Lehew/Hilary Perry/Jordyn Jarvis 403-500-2066 

Oct 12-14/23 All Saints High School $400 4 3A/4A 8 Kevin MacLellan/Dayna Mackenzie 403-500-2133 

Oct 13-14/23 Bishop McNally High School $400 5 3A/4A 6 Paul Papa 403-500-2093 

Oct 13-14/23 St. Francis High School $325 6 3A/4A 5-6 Deb Berze 403-500-2026 

Oct 13-14/23 Western Canada High School $400 5 4A 8 Blair LaBerge 403-228-5363 

Oct 20-21/23 Notre Dame High School $375 6 3A/4A 6 Nicole Lisafeld 403-500-2109 

Oct 20-21/23 St. Martin de Porres $400 3 2A/3A 8-10 Megan Topilko 403-500-2041 

Oct 27-28/23 Central Memorial High School $400 4-5 4A 6 Katarina Schnerch 403-243-8880 

Oct 27-28/23 James Fowler High School $400 5 3A/4A 10 Sam Marino/Jennifer Le 403-230-4743 

Oct 27-28/23 Robert Thirsk High School $400 5 4A 8 Stephanie Issler/Jodi Gentile/Evan 
Bayer 

403-817-3400 

 


